

**BEFOUND MOVEMENT LIMITED**

**Formerly known as Regency Trust Limited**

**Reg. Office:** 39 RBC Road, Ground Floor, Near DumDum Central Jail, Kolkata- 700028, West Bengal

**Email ID:** rtltd2011@gmail.com | **Website:** www.regencytrust.co.in

**CIN:** L27109WB1988PLC045119 | **Tel:** +91 8108892327

---

November 13, 2024

To,  
BSE Limited,  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001

**Scrip Code** : **511585**  
**Sub** : **Submission of newspaper publication of unaudited  
Financial Results for the quarter ended September  
30, 2024**

Dear Sir / Madam,

In term of Regulation 47 SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement), Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed copy of unaudited financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 published in the following newspapers for your information and records.

- BUSINESS STANDARD dated November 13, 2024
- DURANTA BARTA dated November 13, 2024

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For **BEFOUND MOVEMENT LIMITED**  
**Formerly known as Regency Trust Limited**

**Rajesh Kapoor**  
**Managing Director**  
**DIN - 02757121**

**AGRIM HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED**  
**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
**Subject: Permanent Closure of Raipur Branch Office**  
 We wish to inform all customers, the general public, and stakeholders that Agrim Housing Finance Pvt. Ltd. will permanently close its Raipur Branch Office, effective 31st December 2024.  
**Branch Name:** Raipur  
**Branch Address:** 1st Floor, MIG-29, Indravati Colony, Raja Talab Ward, Raipur (C.G.) 492001  
**Date of Closure:** 31-12-2024  
 Customers are encouraged to continue using our services through the nearby Bhilai Branch or our digital channels.  
**Alternative Branch:** Bhilai  
**Address:** 44 A-45 Street No.13, Nehru Nagar West, Vidya Vihar Colony, Nehru Nagar, Bhilai, Durg, Chhattisgarh 490023  
**For Assistance:**  
 • Customer Care Number: 9071983334  
 • Email: contact@agrimhfc.com  
 • WhatsApp Number: 9004694337  
 • Website: www.agrimhfc.com  
 We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause and remain committed to serving your financial needs.  
**For Agrim Housing Finance Pvt. Ltd. Authorized Signatory**

**BEFORE THE HON'BLE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL HYDERABAD BENCH, HYDERABAD I.A.(BC) No.14/2024 AND I.A.(BC) No. 22/2024**  
 IN C.P.(IB) No. 3267/HBD/2018  
 IN THE MATTER OF: Bank of India ... Financial Creditor ... VERSUS-  
 Khaitan Electricals Limited (In Liquidation) ... Corporate Debtor  
**To**  
**Gairik Banerjee, Erstwhile Director of Khaitan Electricals Limited**  
 Take notice that applications being I.A.(BC) No. 14/2024 and I.A. (BC) No. 22/2024 have been filed under section 43, 45, 49 and section 43, 45, 49, 66 respectively of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 in the matter of Khaitan Electricals Limited (in Liquidation) wherein you are appointed as Respondent No.4. Please note that the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Hyderabad Bench vide Order dated 22.08.2024 has directed to serve notice upon you by way of newspaper publication. Further note that the next date of hearing is on 14.11.2024 at 10:30 A.M. You are therefore required to be present before the Hon'ble Tribunal on the specified date or whenever the matter is hereafter scheduled for hearing.  
 For any further information, please contact the Advocate for the undersigned at [kolkata@agarwaletal.com](mailto:kolkata@agarwaletal.com).  
 Dated: 12.11.2024  
**KAMALESH KUMAR SINGHANIA, LIQUIDATOR**  
 M: +91 983 108 4745  
 EMAIL: [info@svipgroup.co.in](mailto:info@svipgroup.co.in)  
[ctip.kel@gmail.com](mailto:ctip.kel@gmail.com)

**OCCL LIMITED**  
 CIN : U24302GJ2022PLC131360  
 (Regd. Office : Plot No 30-33, Survey No.77, Nishant Park, Nana Kapaya, Mundra, Kachchh-370421, Gujarat )  
 Email: [investorfeedback@occlindia.com](mailto:investorfeedback@occlindia.com); Web: [www.occlindia.com](http://www.occlindia.com)

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30' 2024**  
 (Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		September 30' 2024	June 30' 2024	September 30' 2023	September 30' 2024	September 30' 2023	March 31' 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	10,306.31	-	-	10,306.31	-	-
2	Net Profit for the period from ordinary activities before tax	1,011.13	(2.21)	(0.52)	1,008.92	(1.39)	(7.33)
3	Net Profit for the period from ordinary activities after tax	750.87	(4.12)	(0.38)	746.75	(1.03)	(5.99)
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period and Other Comprehensive Income / (loss) for the period) after tax	750.87	(4.12)	(0.38)	746.75	(1.03)	(5.99)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) (previous period/year Face value of Rs.10/-each)	999.01	1.00	1.00	999.01	1.00	1.00
6	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	(8.36)
7	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) (previous period/year Face value of Rs.10/-each) : Basic & Diluted (Rs.) : (Not Annualised)	1.50	(41.23)	(3.85)	1.49	(10.31)	(59.87)

**Notes :**  
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 12' 2024.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30' 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, [www.bseindia.com/](http://www.bseindia.com/) [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website [www.occlindia.com](http://www.occlindia.com).

**By Order of the Board of Directors (Arvind Goenka)**  
**Chairman & Managing Director**  
 DIN-00135653

Place : Noida  
 Date : November 12' 2024

**GPT GROUP**  
**GPT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED**  
 Registered Office : GPT Centre, JC - 25, Sector - III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 106  
 CIN - L20103WB1980PLC032872, Website - [www.gptinfra.in](http://www.gptinfra.in)  
 Email: [gil.cocsec@gptgroup.co.in](mailto:gil.cocsec@gptgroup.co.in), Phone - 033 - 4050 7000

**Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2024** (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date ended	Quarter Ended
	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed
1 Total Revenue from operations	28,752.25	52,925.08	23,362.50
2 Net Profit before tax from ordinary activities	2,131.01	4,270.82	1,963.15
3 Net Profit after tax from ordinary activities	1,763.00	3,441.72	1,351.22
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the year	1,454.48	3,031.92	1,325.62
5 Equity Share Capital of face value of ₹ 10/- each	12,636.46	12,636.46	5,817.20
6 Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	24,447.39
7 Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each ) (Not annualised)* - Basic and Diluted	1.47*	2.91*	1.16*

1 Additional information on standalone financial results are as follows : (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date ended	Quarter Ended
	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited
(a) Total Revenue from operations	28,071.53	51,693.98	22,166.36
(b) Profit before taxes from ordinary activities	2,916.08	5,216.07	1,522.83
(c) Profit after taxes from ordinary activities	2,166.03	3,919.76	1,139.03
(d) Total Comprehensive Income for the year	2,166.03	3,919.76	1,139.03

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the Company's website [www.gptinfra.in](http://www.gptinfra.in).

**For and on behalf of Board of Directors**  
**D. P. Tantia**  
 Chairman  
 DIN - 00001341

Place : Kolkata  
 Date : Nov 12, 2024

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
 General public is hereby informed that due to certain unavoidable circumstances, the Public Auction (of pledged ornaments-NPA accounts) by our client M/s. Muthoot Finance Ltd. Scheduled for 13<sup>th</sup>, 14<sup>th</sup>, 15<sup>th</sup>, 16<sup>th</sup>, & 18<sup>th</sup> November 2024 stands postponed and re-scheduled 11<sup>th</sup>, 12<sup>th</sup>, 13<sup>th</sup>, 14<sup>th</sup> & 16<sup>th</sup> December 2024 respectively. The place and time of Public Auction shall remain the same, as already notified to the concerned Borrowers. In case of any clarification, the interested persons may contact the concerned Branch office of our client.  
**Kohli & Sobti Advocates, A 59A, First Floor, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi - 110024**  
 Customers can release their pledged ornaments before the scheduled auction date, against payment of dues of our client. Customer can also contact  
**Email ID: [recoverynorth@muthootgroup.com](mailto:recoverynorth@muthootgroup.com) or Call on 7834886464, 7994452461**

**Silver Pearl Hospitality & Luxury Spaces Limited**  
 CIN: U55101WB2011PLC158193  
 Regd. Office: 3B, Lal Bazar Street, Sir RNM House, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Room No. 2, Kolkata - 700001 (West Bengal)  
 Tel: +91 33 4006 9937, Email: [info@silverpearlhospitality.com](mailto:info@silverpearlhospitality.com); Website: [www.silverpearlhospitality.com](http://www.silverpearlhospitality.com)

**Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> Sept 2024**  
 ₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> Sept 2024	Year Ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March 2024	Half Year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> Sept 2023
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	55.53	117.95	54.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(7.12)	11.11	(8.93)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(7.12)	11.11	(8.93)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.95)	10.38	(9.51)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.95)	10.38	(9.51)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	785.30	785.30	285.30
7	Other Equity	569.955	572.40	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.04)	0.13	(0.33)
	(a) Basic	(0.04)	0.13	(0.33)
	(b) Diluted	(0.04)	0.13	(0.33)

**Notes :**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> Sept 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange/under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> Sept 2024 is available on the Company website "[www.silverpearlhospitality.com](http://www.silverpearlhospitality.com)" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).  
**For Silver Pearl Hospitality & Luxury Spaces Limited**  
 Sd/-  
 Rajesh Kumar Negi  
 Managing Director

Place: Kolkata  
 Date: November 12, 2024

**पंजाब नैशनल बैंक Punjab National Bank**  
 (पंजाब सरकार का अफसर) (Govt. of India Undertaking)

**CIRCLE SASTRA : NORTH 24 PARGANAS**  
 48-A, Jessore Road, Barasat (Near Seth Pukur), West Bengal, Pin - 700 124  
 Ph. : 033 2584 4169, E-mail : [cs8291@pnb.co.in](mailto:cs8291@pnb.co.in)

To,  
 1. **Shyam Sunder Dey, Prop. of M/s. Mithila Jewellers,** Jogendra Nagar (N), P.O. - Jugberia.  
 2. **Smt. Papiya Dey, W/o. Sh. Shyam Sundar,** Ghosh Para, Muragachha (ct), North 24 Prgns, Sodepur, West Bengal, Pin - 700 110.  
**Sub. : Notice**  
 Dear Sir,  
 I am being Authorised Officer of Punjab National Bank wish to inform that your loan account turned in to NPA on 13.08.2021. That subject to order of the District magistrate vide order dated 18.07.2023, bearing Memo No. J-15013(11)/1831/1(5) /2023/JM, The Executive Magistrate in the Office of the Sub-divisional Officer, Barrackpore has taken Physical Possession of your property as on 29.10.2024 and handed over to the Undersigned.  
 That the bank now calls upon you to remove the articles present in the house within the period of 15 days i.e. by 29.11.2024. Failing which the Bank shall publicly auction the same and the sale proceeds so accrued, shall be credited to your loan account.  
 So, it is called and made to know that this notice is finally calling upon you to take possession of Goods and belonging as per inventory attached below.

Sl. No.	Description of Articles	Place where kept for Safe Custody
1.	Bed (Wooden) - 01 No. (Room No. 01)	Holding No. 152, Ghosh Para Road, Muragachha, P.O. - Jugberia, P.S. - Ghola, Kolkata - 700 122, North 24 Parganas.
2.	Fan (Ceiling) - 01 No. (Room No. 01)	
3.	Steel Almirah - 01 No. (Room No. 01)	
4.	Gas Cylinder - 02 Nos. (Room No. 01)	
5.	Ceiling Fan - 01 Nos. (Room No. 2)	
6.	Steel Almirah - 01 No. (Room No. 2)	
7.	Show Case (Steel) - 01 No. (Room No. 2)	
8.	Dining Table (Steel) - 01 No. (Room No. 2)	
9.	Alna (Wood) - 01 No. (Room No. 2)	
10.	Stand Fan - 01 No. (Room No. 2)	
11.	Fidge (183 Lit) - 01 No. (Room No. 2)	
12.	Steel Chair - 04 Nos. (Room No. 2)	

Date : 13.11.2024  
 Place : Barasat  
**Authorised Officer Punjab National Bank**

**BEFOUND MOVEMENT LIMITED**  
 ("FORMERLY KNOWN AS REGENCY TRUST LIMITED")  
 Reg. Office: 39 R B C Road, Ground Floor, Near DumDum Central Jail, Kolkata - 700028  
 Corp Office: G-10, Harmony, 3rd Cross Lane Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400053. CIN: L27109WB1988PLC045119 | Website: [www.regencytrust.co.in](http://www.regencytrust.co.in)  
 Email ID: [rtld2011@gmail.com](mailto:rtld2011@gmail.com) | Contact No. 8108892327

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024**  
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Sep-24	Year ended 30-Sep-24	Quarter ended 30-Sep-23
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		1	Total Income from Operations	5.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-26.27	-38.38	2.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	8.91	-38.38	2.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	8.91	-38.38	2.75
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(after tax)	8.91	-38.38	2.75
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 1/- each)	100.00	100	100.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	-0.28 -0.28	-0.4 -0.4	0.01 0.01

**Notes:**  
 a. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on Record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held today  
 b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 are available on the websites of BSE ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.regencytrust.co.in](http://www.regencytrust.co.in))

**For BEFOUND MOVEMENT LIMITED ("FORMERLY KNOWN AS REGENCY TRUST LIMITED")**  
 Sd/-  
**Rajesh Kapoor**  
 Managing Director  
 Date: November 11, 2024  
 Place : Mumbai  
 DIN: 02757121

**ASPIRA PATHLAB & DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED**  
 CIN: - L85100MH1973PLC289209  
 Reg. Office: Flat No.2, R.D. Shah Building, Shradhdhanand Road, Opp. Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W.), Mumbai -400086  
 Corporate Off: 6 & 7, Bhaveshwar Arcade, Near Shreyas Junction LBS Marg, Behind Saraswat Bank, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-40008  
 Email ID: [info@aspiradiagnostics.com](mailto:info@aspiradiagnostics.com), Website: [www.aspiradiagnostics.com](http://www.aspiradiagnostics.com)

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024**  
 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.9.2024 (Unaudited)	30.6.2024 (Unaudited)	30.9.2023 (Unaudited)	30.9.2024 (Unaudited)	30.9.2023 (Unaudited)	31.3.2024 (Audited)	30.9.2024 (Unaudited)	30.6.2024 (Unaudited)	30.9.2023 (Unaudited)	30.9.2024 (Unaudited)	30.9.2023 (Unaudited)	31.3.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	617.76	463.73	332.15	1081.49	592.53	1320.49	617.76	463.73	-	1081.49	-	1320.49
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	99.03	(1.67)	(71.09)	97.36	(142.68)	(267.22)	99.03	(1.67)	-	97.36	-	(267.22)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.03	(1.67)	(71.09)	97.36	(142.68)	(267.22)	98.98	(1.67)	-	103.69	-	(267.22)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.03	(1.67)	(71.09)	97.36	(142.68)	(267.22)	98.98	4.71	-	103.69	-	(267.22)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	99.03	(1.67)	(71.09)	97.36	(142.68)	(260.71)	98.98	4.71	-	103.69	-	(260.71)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1029.30	1029.30	1029.30	1029.30	1029.30	1029.30	1029.30	1029.30	-	1029.30	-	1029.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic: Diluted:	0.96 0.96	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.69) (0.69)	0.95 0.95	(1.39) (1.39)	(2.60) (2.60)	0.96 0.96	0.05 0.05	-	1.01 1.01	-	(2.60) (2.60)

**Notes:**  
 a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/ Half Year ended September 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter/ Half Year ended September 30, 2024 is available on the website of the BSE Limited and also on the Company's website:- [www.aspiradiagnostics.com](http://www.aspiradiagnostics.com).  
 b. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2024.

**For and on behalf of the Board For Aspira Pathlab & Diagnostics Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Nikunj Mange**  
 Executive Director  
 DIN: 08489442

Place:- Mumbai  
 Date:- November 12, 2024.

**ORIENTAL CARBON AND CHEMICALS LIMITED**  
 CIN : L24297GJ1978PLC133845  
 Regd. Office : Plot No 30-33, Survey No. 77, Nishant Park, Nana Kapaya, Mundra, Kachchh-370415, Gujarat  
 Email: [investors@agventures.co.in](mailto:investors@agventures.co.in); Web: [www.agventuresltd.com](http://www.agventuresltd.com)

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30' 2024**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2024 (Unaudited) (Restated)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited) (Restated)	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited) (Restated)	March 31, 2024 (Audited) (Restated)	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2024 (Unaudited) (Restated)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited) (Restated)	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited) (Restated)	March 31, 2024 (Audited) (Restated)
1	Revenue from Operations	388.57	247.92	370.83	636.49	692.19	1,447.13	3,211.13	1,868.30	2,005.15	5,079.43	3,936.87	8,116.91
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	200.25	6.86	202.69	207.11	332.10	730.54	470.24	113.90	399.63	584.14	799.61	1,631.46
3	Exceptional Items- Profit/(Loss)	-	(37,494.57)	-	(37,494.57)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	200.25	(37,487.71)	202.69	(37,287.46)	332.10	730.54	470.24	113.90	399.63	584.14	799.61	1,631.46
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (Continuing operations)	(39.70)	(37,525.48)	166.50	(37,565.18)	297.25	780.13	143.58	47.21	308.13	190.79	639.93	1,444.85
6	Discontinued operations (Demerged Chemicals Business)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations before tax	-	1,059.04	1,104.22	1,059.04	3,236.65	5,331.22	-	1,057.51	1,103.06	1,057.51	3,235.26	5,328.07
8	Share of associate Profit/(Loss) (Clean Max Infini Private Limited)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(5.07)	-	(5.07)	-	(0.48)
9	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (Discontinued operations)	-	754.22	780.00	754.22	2,191.12	3,849.23	-					

